
UNI-PLUS® DRILL BITS

SUPPLIERS OF ARCHITECTURAL COMPONENTS

47 ESTHER STREET, BELMONT WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6104Ph: 9479 3433 Fax: 9479 3455

D-C1
ISSUE 1-8-08

Demanded by
Professionals

®

RECOMMENDED FOR
CORDLESS DRILLS

– 1,000 RPM plus recommended.
–  Up to 100% longer battery life

ONE BIT FOR MANY
MATERIALS

– Stone light masonry, slate, marble.
– CERAMIC TILES - reduces the risk of cracks.
–  Wood, plastic and fibreglass.

ROTARY DRILLING ONLYROTARY DRILLING ONLYROTARY DRILLING ONLYROTARY DRILLING ONLYROTARY DRILLING ONLYROTARY DRILLING ONLY

TURN OFF IMPACT ACTION, IT WILL DAMAGE THE TIP. ROTARY DRILLING ONLY.

Item No. Diameter
(mm)

Wall Plug
Colour

Length
(mm)

UP4080
UP5090
UP5595
UP60100
UP60160
UP65105
UP70110
UP80120
UP80200
UP100140
UP100200
UP120160
UP14060
UPS4

4.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.5
7.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
14.0

4, 5, 6 & 8mm

YELLOW
WHITE

RED
RED
RED

GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
BLUE

ORANGE
ORANGE

GREY
–

80
90
95
100
160
105
160
120
200
140
200
160
160
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COMMERCIAL DRILL BITS

SUPPLIERS OF ARCHITECTURAL COMPONENTS

47 ESTHER STREET, BELMONT WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6104Ph: 9479 3433 Fax: 9479 3455

D-C2
ISSUE 1-8-08

Demanded by
Professionals

®

WILL FIT THE FOLLOWING MODELS:

RAMSET: 321, 325, 332, 342, 540, 521, 525.
HILTI: TE10, T12, TE125, TE17, TE22, TE14, TE24, TE5.
BOSCH: 11207, 11205, 11213 (CORDLESS). KANGO: 327, 285, 422, 426.
AEG: PHE16, PHE26, PE2000.
HITACHI: VR16, VRV16, VRT22A/ DH14V, DH22V.
MAKITA: HR1800. METABO: BHE6020.
BLACK & DECKER: HD2016. RAWL: HR20, HR26.
OR ANY OTHER ROTARY HAMMER USING SDS & SDS PLUS DRILL BITS.

HAMMER
DRILL BITS

SDS PLUS MULTI FIT

© Design Investments Pty Ltd

Comsupply


